## **Greentown Historical Society Membership Form for 2010**

Purpose: To promote public awareness and appreciation of the unique history of Eastern Howard County, Indiana, and its citizens, to carry out historical research, preservation and education, and to provide the public with meaningful heritage experiences.

Dues Rates:	Junior (18 and under)	\$ 8.00
	Individual	\$ 15.00
	Family	\$ 45.00
	Life Member	\$200.00

Dues are paid for the calendar year. Dues paid in mid-year will be pro-rated by the number of months remaining in the year.

Life Membership dues may be designated to the General Fund or to the Greentown Historical Society Endowment Fund.

Please complete the information requested below and mail with your check.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Check one:	Check one:
Current Member	Category of Membership: Junior
New Member	Individual
	Life Member
	Family
Life Member:	Other donations enclosed: Building Fund \$
General Fund	General Fund \$
Endowment Fund	Please make checks payable to Greentown
	Historical Society